Position

Senior Accountant

Accountant

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

Total Wages

$91,375

$69,552

$66,447

$65,343

$64,942

$64,468

$64,341

$63,282

$61,605

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,501

$14,566

$20,685

$14,082

$14,082

$24,668

$13,976

$15,055

$14,789



Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Auditor

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Auditor

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Commercial Claims

$55,820

$51,085

$50,366

$46,124

$1,067

$14,193

$14,764

$13,592

$5,122

$92



