Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Accountant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$91,375	\$23,501
Accountant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$69,552	\$14,566
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$66,447	\$20,685
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$65,343	\$14,082
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$64,942	\$14,082
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$64,468	\$24,668
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$64,341	\$13,976
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$63,282	\$15,055
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$61,605	\$14,789

Senior Accounting Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$55,820	\$14,193
Senior Auditor	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$51,085	\$14,764
Senior Accounting Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$50,366	\$13,592
Senior Accounting Clerk	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$46,124	\$5,122
Senior Auditor	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Commercial Claims	\$1,067	\$92